CORRIDA DESAFIO DAS ESCADARIAS - 42 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
5
28
79

41
46

96
45
102
188
120
23
67
88
27
69
138
100
20
112

168
13
125

127
145
108
29
147
56
75
151
90
18
91

Nome
ALEXANDRE DE LIMA FREIRE
CARLOS ALEXANDRE B. DA SILVA

JAIRO EMANUEL PEREIRA FELIX

DIEGO SANTOS PILAD
EDGAR SOUZA

LEANDRO SILVA GOMES
DOUGLAS VITORIA RIOS

LUIZ CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ FELIPE COELHO SILVA
MATTHEUS SILVA PEREIRA
ANTONIO JOEL DE ALMEIDA
GEOVANDO DE PAULA SILVA
JOSE.VICENTE

CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
GILBERTO MARQUES
RENATO VANDER SILVA
LUCAS LEAL DE SOUZA
ANDERSON PEREIRA MOREIRA
MARCIO DE SOUZA ANDRADE

WELINGTON SOUZA SIQUEIRA
ALLAN LEAL

NELSON FERREIRA

ALEX DE MIRANDA GONCALVES
ODORVAL DIAS BATALHA
RODRIGO DA SILVA MOTA
MARCELO CARVALHO

CARLOS AMBROZIO DA SILVA
RONALDO DIAS BATALHA

EVACIL JUNIOR

HUGO DE OLIVEIRA

SERGIO MICCICHELLI

JUAREZ DE MELLO ALMEIDA
ANDERSON BITENCOURT BELONI
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA THEODORO

Relatorio emitido em 13/01/2019 as 10:06:05

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M3039

M3039
M3039

M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039
M4049

M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M6099
M3039
M4049
M5059
M6099
M2029
M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059

CIl.Fx.

g © » 0 © bH

Equipe
CORBAMA
E.U./RUN TEAM

AGULHAS NEGRAS
RUNNERS

GYM RUN

EMBAIXADORES DE
CRISTO

LINCE
SENNA
IMR

AP TEAM
LINCE
CORACOES DE ACO
SENNA

L_RUN

LINCE

ENGENHEIRO PASSOS

AGULHAS NEGRAS
RUNNERS

AAFA
L-RUN
CORACOES DE ACO
GYM RUN
CORBAMA
GYM RUN
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
CORACOES DE ACO
CORBAMA
L-RUN
BARRA
LIGHT
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
GYM RUN
GYM RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:03:38
00:03:41

00:03:44

00:03:53
00:04:02

00:04:05
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:27

00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:31
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:39
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:50
00:04:51

Vel. Tempo
16,48 00:16:23
16,27 00:16:36
16,09 00:16:47
15,44 00:17:29
14,90 00:18:07
14,70 00:18:22
14,35 00:18:49
14,22 00:18:59
14,17 00:19:03
14,15 00:19:05
14,12 00:19:07
14,12 00:19:07
14,06 00:19:12
13,92 00:19:24
13,86 00:19:29
13,79 00:19:35
13,65 00:19:47
13,50 00:20:00
13,48 00:20:02
13,37 00:20:12
13,36 00:20:13
13,34 00:20:14
13,31 00:20:17
13,28 00:20:20
13,28 00:20:20
13,27 00:20:21
13,09 00:20:38
13,01 00:20:45
12,89 00:20:57
12,63 00:21:23
12,63 00:21:23
12,59 00:21:27
12,42 00:21:44
12,38 00:21:49
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CORRIDA DESAFIO DAS ESCADARIAS - 42 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40

4
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68

Numero
166
83
55
37
165
25

177
74
57

136

49
186
65
128

54
118
89
50
66
34
35
146
78
159
126
150
170
105

85
173
60
180

30

Nome

VITOR HUGO MATHEUS
JOAO BATISTA DE SOUZA
ERNANE MIGUEL COELHO
DANIEL SOUZA MENDONCA
VINICIUS CESARIO

BENJAMIM DE HOLLANDA CORDEIRO
JR

THIAGO SODRE
HILTON JOSE AMARAL DE SOUZA
ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA

REGIS DOMINGOS

EDUARDO SANCHES MOTA
FRED JULIO CALIXTO

GABRIEL CARVALHO DA CRUZ
OSIAS SANTOS

EMERSON ALVES DA SILVA
MARTINS DE ALMEIDA

JOSELITO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL MOURA DA SILVA
CLAUDIO ANTONIO MACHADO
CLEBER CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO FURTADO ARIEIRA
ISAIAS SANTOS MOREIRA
THIAGO VIEIRA

NILVAN FIGUEREDO

SERGIO JUNIOR

WILSON DE SANTANA SILVA

MAGSON BORCARD PEREIRA DOS
ANJOS

ADEMIR JOSE DA COSTA

JOAO VICTOR DA ANUNCIACAO SILVA
WELLINGTON FREITAS

FELIPE SOUZA DA SILVA

FELIPE RIBEIRO DA COSTA
CAVALCANTI

CARLOS EDUARDO ALMADA DE
FREITAS

Relatorio emitido em 13/01/2019 as 10:06:05

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

M2029 5 LINCE

M6099 3 CORBAMA

M3039 10 SABE LEVAR A VIDA

M2029 6 SAMPAIO RUNNERS

M2029 7

M4049 10 UR TEAM

M2029 8

M4049 11 GYM RUN

M4049 12 R2 PRO

M3039 11 REGIS DOMINGOS
SEVIDANES

M4049 13 LINCE

M3039 12

M2029 9 KRATOS

M4049 14 OSIAS MASCULINO

SANTOS

M5059 6

M6099 4 LINCE

M5059 7 LINCE

M2029 10 CORBAMA

M2029 11

M3039 13 CORRE +

M5059 8 GYM RUN

M6099 5 GYM RUN

M3039 14 MIX

M3039 15

M6099 6

M2029 12 L-RUN

M4049 15 WSS RUNNING

M3039 16 GYM RUN

M6099 7 SAMPAIO RUNNERS

M2029 13 SMART FIT VR

M3039 17

M3039 18 DESAFIO 7

M3039 19

M3039 20 GYM RUN

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:04:52
00:04:56
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02

00:05:03

00:05:05
00:05:08
00:05:08

00:05:08

00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13

00:05:14
00:05:15
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:33
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:38

00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:49

00:05:50

Vel. Tempo
12,34 00:21:53
12,16 00:22:12
12,01 00:22:29
11,96 00:22:35
11,94 00:22:37
11,89 00:22:42
11,79 00:22:54
11,68 00:23:07
11,67 00:23:08
11,67 00:23:08
11,56 00:23:21
11,55 00:23:23
11,51 00:23:27
11,49 00:23:30
11,45 00:23:35
11,44 00:23:36
11,24 00:24:01
11,20 00:24:06
11,19 00:24:08
11,02 00:24:30
10,92 00:24:44
10,87 00:24:50
10,85 00:24:53
10,84 00:24:55
10,80 00:25:00
10,66 00:25:19
10,66 00:25:19
10,64 00:25:23
10,55 00:25:35
10,54 00:25:37
10,50 00:25:43
10,40 00:25:57
10,33 00:26:09
10,27 00:26:17
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CORRIDA DESAFIO DAS ESCADARIAS - 42 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
69
70

71
72
73
74

75
76
7
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero
103
142

58
140
134

48

169
68
59

148
84

106
167
131
32
117
76
97
183
36
64
164
44
172
152
181
82
26
92
184
14
31
93
160
53

Nome
LUIZ LOURENGCO
ROBERTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO CHAVES ALVES DA FONSECA
RINALDO ALMEIDA

RAMON GONCALVES

EDSON UTIBABA

WENDELL SILVA

GEOVANI GABIZO

FABIO OLIVEIRA SUHETT
RONALDO DO SANTOS ALVES

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA AFONSO
ALMEIDA

MANOEL SEVIDANES
VLADIMIR RIBEIRO

PAULO TADEU LIMA RIBEIRO
CASSIUS RODRIGUES

MARIO LUIZ MENDONGA

HUGO VINICIUS ESTEVAO
LEONARDO SILVEIRA GOMES
JOAO HENRIQUE DE BARROS VIEIRA
DANIEL FERREIRA BAFA
FREDERICO SOUZA VIGORITO
VICTOR GABRIEL PEREIRA RAMOS
DOMINGOS TEODORO POLITE
ROBERTO CARLOS DA SILVA
SERGIO SAMPAIO RIBAS
ADALBERTO MICHEL AFONSO
JHON LENON CAETANO DA COSTA
BEZALEEL FERREIRA GOMES
JULIO RODRIGUES

AGENOR MORAES LOPES

ALMIR SANTOS SAMPAIO

CARLOS TELES

KLEITON DE ALMEIDA ALVES
TOMIO MISHIMA

ELSON ALVIM CUNHA

Relatorio emitido em 13/01/2019 as 10:06:05

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CLFx.
M3039 21
M5059 9
M3039 22
M5059 10
M2029 14
M5059 11
M4049 16
M2029 15
M5059 12
M5059 13
M2029 16
M5059 14
M4049 17
M4049 18
M4049 19
M6099 8
M3039 23
M3039 24
M2029 17
M3039 25
M3039 26
MO0019 1
M6099 9
M5059 15
M5059 16
M3039 27
M2029 18
M3039 28
M2029 19
M3039 29
M5059 17
M5059 18
M2029 20
M6099 10
M5059 19

Equipe
L-RUN

R2 PRO RUNNING
PINHERAL

DESAFIO 7

L-RUN

LOUCOS POR
MONTANHA

L-RUN

L-RUN
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
BANANAL RUNNERS

CORBAMA
PANTERAS RUNNING
R2 PRO RUNNING
FORSHAPE
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
L-RUN

JACKIE ASSESORIA

DAN BAFA

JACKIE ASSESSORIA
CORBAMA

L-RUN

SAMPAIO RUNNERS

CORACOES DE ACO

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:50
00:05:51

00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:54

00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:56

00:05:57

00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:05
00:06:09
00:06:12
00:06:14
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:39
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:46

Vel. Tempo
10,27 00:26:17
10,25 00:26:21
10,24 00:26:22
10,24 00:26:22
10,21 00:26:27
10,16 00:26:35
10,16 00:26:35
10,14 00:26:37
10,14 00:26:38
10,10 00:26:44
10,09 00:26:46
10,07 00:26:48
9,99 00:27:01
9,97 00:27:05
9,87 00:27:21
9,75 00:27:41
9,67 00:27:56
9,64 00:28:01
9,64 00:28:01
9,56 00:28:14
9,55 00:28:16
9,54 00:28:19
9,50 00:28:26
9,49 00:28:27
9,44 00:28:37
9,35 00:28:52
9,30 00:29:02
9,24 00:29:14
9,22 00:29:17
9,15 00:29:31
9,07 00:29:47
9,03 00:29:54
8,99 00:30:03
8,98 00:30:05
8,86 00:30:29
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CORRIDA DESAFIO DAS ESCADARIAS - 42 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

104
105
106
107
108

Numero Nome
144 ROBSON GONGCALVES VICENTE
15 ALVARO VICTORINO RODRIGUES
7 ALFREDO BATISTA DE SOUZA JR.
139 RICARDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
104 LUIZMAR BARBOSA DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 13/01/2019 as 10:06:05

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
M4049
M3039
M5059
M5059
M4049

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Cl.Fx.
20
30
20
21
21

Equipe

L-RUN
TFGO
GYM RUN
DESAFIO 7

Ritmo
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:07:01
00:07:18

00:08:00

Vel.
8,71
8,69
8,55
8,22

7,50

Tempo
00:30:59
00:31:05
00:31:34
00:32:50

00:36:00
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